4w CREWING
2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Chokas Yevhen

Position applied for: 2nd Officer
Additional position applied for: 3rd Officer
Date of birth: 31.01.1984 (age: 41)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Kherson

Permanent address: Not in Ukraine, all Docs passed Morad verification
Personal mobile number: +38 (066) 777-26-60

Contact number: +38 (095) 484-86-49 (father)

E-Mail: chokasyevhen84@gmail.com

Skype: chokasyevhen84

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 23.12.2028)

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 23.04.2025

English knowledge: Excellent

Minimum salary: 4,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number

Certificate of competency 2nd Officer Ukraine 12.03.2030 02246/2025

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport MO 942635 Kherson —
Seaman’s passport AB 531957 Port Kherson 04.07.2028
Tourist passport AB 698178 Service center 6501 06.07.2028

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry

Certificate of Proficiency 01979/2018/11 Port of Kherson 00.00.0000

Basic Security Training 00875/2025 ADMIRAL 04.07.2028



Advanced Fire Fighting

Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security Duties

Training for GMDSS operator

ARPA

Medical first aid

Certificate of competency

Endorsment

Certificate of competency

Endorsment
Sea service:
i Vessel
Position  From/To name
' 04.08.2024 —
2nd Officer 27 01.2025 Elsabeth C
. 31.08.2023 — _—
2nd Officer 24.04.2024 SSI Dignity
' 14.10.2022 —
2nd Officer 01.05.2023 ATA 2
Able 21.02.2022 —  Celsius
Seaman 22.08.2022 London
Able 06.03.2021 — GH
Seaman 13.09.2021 @ ZEPHYR
Able 24.01.2019 -
Seaman 09.08.2019 WIN WIN
Ordinary  06.08.2017 — .
Seaman = 06.04.2018  Canbel
Ordinary = 11.06.2015 — Calais
Seaman 15.01.2016 Trader
Ordinary  20.01.2014 —
Seaman = 27.06.2014 Donbate
Ordinary  12.08.2013 - Tour

Seaman 01.11.2013

9191

12877

14388

17131

1388575

1388576

1388577

02246/2025

02246/2025

02273/2025

02273/2025

Vessel
type DWT

Bulk

Carrier 56000

Bulk

Carrier 85000

General

Cargo 6555

Container | 45000
35000

Container

Bulk
Carrier

175000

Bulk
Carrier

172499

Container = 33500

General

Cargo 3900

Tug Boat 890

GT

34242

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

MPS

Port of Kherson

Port of Kherson

Port of Odessa

Port of Odessa

ME ME
type power Flag
Cyprus
ME Marshall
Islands
VANUATU
Marshall
Islands
21560 Marshal
kW BHP islands
Marshall
islands
14710 Marshal
BHP Islands
19820
BHP Malta
1980 Comoros
BHP
2x927 .
BHP Ukraine

Shipowner

Lemissoler

Felicitas
shipping

ATA
SHIPPING

Conbulk
shipmang.

Delos
shipholding
SA

Kramer
marine S.A

Lomar
charterers

South river
shipping

Svitova liniya
LTD

04.07.2028
04.07.2028
04.07.2028
04.07.2028
23.11.2026
23.11.2026
23.11.2026
00.00.0000
12.03.2030
00.00.0000

13.03.2030

Crewing

Lemissoler Ukraine,
SC

Olympia
shipmanagement

ATA SHIPPING

Uniwis

Uniwis

Eugenia LTD

Eugenia LTD

Vships Ukraine

Murena



